Family Foundations of Northeast Florida, Inc.

Fee Schedule
Effective 1/1/2023
Debt Management Program Fee
Set-up Fee $50.00
$35 minimum for all accounts or

Monthly Fee 7.5% of monthly payment up to a maximum of $75

Credit Report Charge Fee

Credit Report - Individual - One Bureau (varies by repository) $8.50 - $12.30

Credit Report - Couple - One Bureau (varies by repository) $17.00 - $24.60

Credit Report - Individual - Two Bureau (varies by repository) $18.20 - $22.00

Credit Report - Couple - Two Bureau (varies by repository) $36.40 - $44.00

Credit Report - Individual - Three Bureau $30.50

Credit Report - Couple - Three Bureau $61.00

Financial Counseling Fee

Credit Report Review $25.00 60 minutes
Financial Counseling Initial Session (Individual or Couple) No Charge 90 minutes
Financial Counseling Follow-up Session (Individual or Couple) No Charge 90 minutes
Payday Loan Counseling Session $25.00 60 minutes
Debt Management Program Counseling Initial Session $25.00 90 minutes
Debt Management Program Counseling Follow-up Session $15.00 60 minutes
Pre-Purchase Housing Counseling Initial Session No Charge 90 minutes
Pre-Purchase Housing Counseling Follow-up Session No Charge 60 minutes
Foreclosure Prevention / Mitigation Counseling Session No Charge 90 minutes
Pre-Bankruptcy Counseling Session - Counseling in Motion BK Edition $50.00 90 minutes
Copy Charge - per page up to 10 pages $1.00

Copy Charge - per file $25.00

Financial Education Classes Fee

Homebuyer Education Workshop - Make Your Move

(HUD Certified) $75.00 8 hours
Payday Loan Workshop - In-Person, Phone or Internet $25.00 60 minutes
Post-Bankruptcy Education - Money in Motion $50.00 120 minutes
Credit When Credit Is Due - Internet Session $30.00

Start Right - Internet Session $20.00

CheckWise - Internet Session $10.00

Rebuilding Your Credit - Internet Session $15.00

Financially Frozen - Internet Session $20.00

Cut Through the Confusion - Internet Session $15.00

Ten Steps to Buying a Car - Internet Session $10.00

All financial education sessions highligted in yellow above are also

available to be delivered to groups of 10 or more As quoted to requesting agency
Financial Opportunity Center Fee
Financial Coaching/Counseling No Charge
Financial Education Workshops No Charge
Family and Individual Counseling

Counseling Services Fee
Marriage/Couples Counseling Assessment $150.00 120 minutes
Therapeutic Individual/Family Counseling Intake/Assessment $125.00 120 minutes
Individual Counseling Sessions $90.00 60 minutes
Marriage/Couples Counseling Sessions $100.00 60 minutes
Group Counseling Session $25.00 60 minutes
Copy Charge - per page up to 10 pages $1.00
Copy Charge - per file $25.00

Westside Full Service Schools Program
Service Fee
Individual Counseling No Charge 60 minutes
Group Counseling No Charge 60 minutes

Family Counseling No Charge 60 minutes
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